aranaki Welsh Pony & Cob - Foal/Youngstock Sho

Sunday May 11 ** Stratford Showgrounds, Stratford

SHOW SECRETARY:
Katrina Bowditch

Number & Name

77
27
69
57

82
87
84
85
2

73

40
23
41

59

74

41

81
72

86
17
1
83
16
4

16
43

43

51

Tremorne Caesar
Wilson
Troon Extravagant ES

Small Acres Coming
Soon

LD Twist of Love
Pied Piper Camelot
Hinckleys Little Ruby
Darkmoor Destiny
This girl is on Fire
Spellbound Charlton
bright light

My Grey Goose
Playing in the shadows
Festive Fields Ninjas
Defying Gravity
Pallygem Charms
Royal Promise
Pallygem Turn your
Magic on

Festive Fields Ninjas
Defying Gravity
Nitro’s Gucci Gal

Dreamcatchers Kee
Reflection

Casablanca Lilli

Zulu

Pine Crest Just Maple
KS Queen Bee
Tremorne Callie

Pallygem Isabella
Dutchess

Tremorne Callie
Glencaron Allstar
Jasper

Glencaron Allstar
Jasper

Glencaron sapphire
spreckles

Customer Number & Name
Bowditch, Katrina 29 Tremorne Bryn
Dunlop, Mandy 28 lzzy

Earnshaw, Kimmy
Earnshaw, Kimmy

Hales, Carla
Harrison, jasmine
Harrison, jasmine
Harrison, jasmine
Harrison, jasmine
Hill, Robyn

Howarth, Kim
Howarth, Kim
Lemberg, Rochelle

Lemberg, Rochelle
Lemberg, Rochelle
Lemberg, Rochelle

Lintern, Jenna
Mayo, Jacinda

McLeod Nevin, Helena
parrett, kira

Pool, Stephanie
Spence, Catherine
Stachurski, Christie
Stachurski, Christie

Stachurski, Christie
Turner, Jasmine

Vriend, Sylvia

Vriend, Sylvia

Back Numbers

Customer

Whitehead, Sarah
Whitehead, Sarah
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